

Colorado Department Of Transportation

Printed On: 07/21/2022

Low Bid Summary

Page 1 of 1

Letting Date: June 30, 2022

Call Order	Contract ID	Project(s)	# of Bids	Low Bidder	Estimated Cost	Corrected Bid	Percent of Estimate	Overrun (+) Underrun (-)
001	C24957R	MTCE R100-380	1	ROADSAFE TRAFFIC SYSTEMS, INC	\$11,999,999.99	\$11,849,087.88	98.74%	-\$150,912.11
Letting Totals			1		\$11,999,999.99	\$11,849,087.88	98.74%	-\$150,912.11

Vendor Ranking

Contract Description: Contract ID: C24957R
Regionwide replacement of pavement markings. Work includes the following: removal of pavement markings, modified epoxy, preform plastic tape, preform plastic tape (contrast), and preform thermoplastic (inlaid).

Rank	Vendor ID	Vendor Name	Total Bid	Percent Of Low Bid	Percent Of Estimate
1	607A	ROADSAFE TRAFFIC SYSTEMS, INC	\$11,849,087.88	100.00%	98.74%
0	-EST-	Engineer's Estimate	\$11,999,999.99	101.27%	100.00%

Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: C24957R

Item Code	Description	Quantity	(0) -EST- Engineer's Estimate		(1) 607A ROADSAFE TRAFFIC SYSTEMS, INC			
			Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
SECTION:	0001 ROADWAY							
								LCC:
202-00250	Removal of Pavement Marking	5,111,908.000	SF	0.36000	1,840,286.88	0.36000	1,840,286.88	
626-00000	Mobilization	1.000	L S	239,858.11000	239,858.11	75,000.00000	75,000.00	
627-00008	Modified Epoxy Pavement Marking	56,785.000	GAL	90.50000	5,139,042.50	90.50000	5,139,042.50	
627-01010	Preformed Plastic Pavement Marking (Type I)(Inlaid)	174,271.000	SF	12.25000	2,134,819.75	12.25000	2,134,819.75	
627-01011	Preformed Plastic Pavement Marking (Contrast)(Inlaid)	55,784.000	SF	12.00000	669,408.00	12.25000	683,354.00	
627-02010	Preformed Plastic Pavement Marking (Type II) (Inlaid)	14,750.000	SF	12.50000	184,375.00	12.50000	184,375.00	
627-30405	Preformed Thermoplastic Pavement Marking (Word-Symbol)	44,250.000	SF	12.00000	531,000.00	12.00000	531,000.00	
627-30408	Preformed Thermoplastic Pavement Marking (Shield)	4,790.000	SF	22.50000	107,775.00	22.50000	107,775.00	
627-30410	Preformed Thermoplastic Pavement Marking (Xwalk-Stop Line)	118,301.000	SF	9.75000	1,153,434.75	9.75000	1,153,434.75	
Section Totals:					\$11,999,999.99		\$11,849,087.88	
Contract Grand Totals					\$11,999,999.99		\$11,849,087.88	

Colorado Department Of Transportation

Printed On: 07/21/2022

Low Bid Item Analysis

Page 1 of 2

Contract ID: C24957R

Line	Item/Description	Quantity	Estimated Price	Bid Price/Units	Estimated Amount	Bid Amount	Bid Est %	Overrun (+) Underrun (-)
SECTION:	0001	ROADWAY						
0005	202-00250 Removal of Pavement Marking	5,111,908.1	0.36000	0.36000 SF	1,840,286.88	1,840,286.88	100.00%	0.00
0010	626-00000 Mobilization	1.000	239,858.11000	75,000.00000 L S	239,858.11	75,000.00	31.27%	-164,858.11
0015	627-00008 Modified Epoxy Pavement Marking	56,785.000	90.50000	90.50000 GAL	5,139,042.50	5,139,042.50	100.00%	0.00
0020	627-01010 Preformed Plastic Pavement Marking (Type I)(Inlaid)	174,271.000	12.25000	12.25000 SF	2,134,819.75	2,134,819.75	100.00%	0.00
0025	627-01011 Preformed Plastic Pavement Marking (Contrast)(Inlaid)	55,784.000	12.00000	12.25000 SF	669,408.00	683,354.00	102.08%	13,946.00
0030	627-02010 Preformed Plastic Pavement Marking (Type II)(Inlaid)	14,750.000	12.50000	12.50000 SF	184,375.00	184,375.00	100.00%	0.00
0035	627-30405 Preformed Thermoplastic Pavement Marking (Word-Symbol)	44,250.000	12.00000	12.00000 SF	531,000.00	531,000.00	100.00%	0.00
0040	627-30408 Preformed Thermoplastic Pavement Marking (Shield)	4,790.000	22.50000	22.50000 SF	107,775.00	107,775.00	100.00%	0.00
0045	627-30410 Preformed Thermoplastic Pavement Marking (Xwalk-Stop Line)	118,301.000	9.75000	9.75000 SF	1,153,434.75	1,153,434.75	100.00%	0.00
Section 0001 Subtotal					\$11,999,999.99	\$11,849,087.88	98.74%	-\$150,912.11

Low Bid Item Analysis

Contract ID: C24957R

Contract Total for Calculated Low Bidders Bid Items

\$11,999,999.99

\$11,849,087.88

98.74%

-\$150,912.11